
Substitutes and Temporary Positions

# of Cks Run #    Pay Period

25 703 Friday 7/29/2016 7/1/16-7/15/16 Report time as worked

24 704 Friday 8/12/2016 7/16/16-7/29/16 Report time as worked

23 705 Friday 8/26/2016 7/30/16-8/12/16 Report time as worked

22 706 Friday 9/9/2016 8/13/16-8/26/16 Report time as worked

21 707 Friday 9/23/2016 8/27/16-9/9/16 Report time as worked

20 708 Friday 10/7/2016 09/10/16-9/23/16 Report time as worked

19 709 Friday 10/21/2016 09/24/16-10/07/16 Report time as worked

18 710 Friday 11/4/2016 10/8/16-10/21/16 Report time as worked

17 711 Friday 11/18/2016 10/22/16-11/04/16 Report time as worked

16 712 Friday 12/2/2016 11/05/16-11/14/16 Report time as worked

15 713 Friday 12/16/2016 11/15/16-11/30/16 Report time as worked

14 714 Friday 12/30/2016 12/01/16-12/09/16 Report time as worked

13 715 Friday 1/13/2017 12/10/16-12/19/16 Report time as worked

12 716 Friday 1/27/2017 12/20/16-01/13/17 Report time as worked

11 717 Friday 2/10/2017 01/14/17-01/27/17 Report time as worked

10 718 Friday 2/24/2017 01/28/17-02/10/17 Report time as worked

9 719 Friday 3/10/2017 02/11/17-02/24/17 Report time as worked

8 720 Friday 3/24/2017 02/25/17-03/09/17 Report time as worked

7 721 Friday 4/7/2017 03/10/17-03/24/17 Report time as worked

6 722 Friday 4/21/2017 03/25/17-04/07/17 Report time as worked

5 723 Friday 5/5/2017 04/08/17-04/21/17 Report time as worked

4 724 Friday 5/19/2017 04/22/17-05/05/17 Report time as worked

3 725 Friday 6/2/2017 05/06/17-05/19/17 Report time as worked

2 726 Friday 6/16/2017 05/20/17-06/02/17 Report time as worked

1 781 Friday 6/30/2016 06/03/17-06/30/17 Report time as worked
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